

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....(CC.4662/2001)

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2001 in WP 2275/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. VAM ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.,PUNE

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1 ( c/delay in filing SLP )

Date : 20/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Milon K. Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Bobde, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Delay condoned.  
Issue notice on the special leave petition as  
well as on prayer for interim relief.

.SP1  
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master