

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 7 1 2 6 O F 2 0 0 1

STA T E O F MAHA R A S H T R A & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

M/S. VAM ORGA N IC CHE M I C A L S LT D., P U N E

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s)

Proxy counsel (mentioned by)
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Manik K a r a n j a w a l a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master